SGM811B/SGM812B
Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuits with Manual Reset Input
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER2018 – REV.A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM811B/SGM812B supervisory circuits monitor

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM811B
3.08 SOT-143 SGM811B-TXKA4G/TR MNAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-143 SGM811B-SXKA4G/TR MNBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-143 SGM811B-RXKA4G/TR MNCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM812B
3.08 SOT-143 SGM812B-TXKA4G/TR MN7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-143 SGM812B-SXKA4G/TR MN8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-143 SGM812B-RXKA4G/TR MN9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week